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2024/25 11th round, Match #43
Wednesday, 09.10.2024, 14:30, , Volochysk. 17°C. Spectators: 650

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

1 : 0

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

77 Pidkivka Roman
2 Havrushko Ivan
33 Sydorenko Danylo
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
28 Len Oleh
99 Stankovych Ivan
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
21 Tolochko Roman
11 Kasimov Dmytro
10 Kuzmyn Roman
9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
50 Minchev Mykyta
22 Zaiets Serhii
4 Baryliak Ruslan
5 Miachyn Vitalii
17 Slyva Roman
6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
24 Hloba Andrii
29 Fomin Mykyta
23 Volkov Danyil

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

55 Ponomarenko Ivan
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
22 Bodnia Roman
24 Busko Andrii
77 Hlushchak Yurii
9 Honcharuk Danylo
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
71 Lopyronok Maksym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

Substitutes
30 Kanevtsev Danylo
1 Pohorilyi Dmytro
17 Andreichuk Andrii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
21 Hirnyi Maksym
12 Holub Danylo
41 Dudnyk Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
10 Farasieienko Vitalii
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii

Referee:
Salash Ivan
Assistant 1:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kovalchuk Yurii
4th Official:
Mandziuk Ivan
Referee Observer:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
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, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #43
Wednesday, 09.10.2024, 14:30, , Volochysk. 17°C. Spectators: 650

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk 1 : 0 «Bukovyna» Chernivtsi
29' 22 Bodnia Roman

21 Tolochko Roman 40'

8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro 45+1'

99 Stankovych Ivan
29 Fomin Mykyta 46'

52' 14 Shynkarenko Dmytro

60' 27 Tyshchenko Ivan
8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro

6 Pavliuk Kyrylo 70'

10 Kuzmyn Roman
23 Volkov Danyil 70'

76' 22 Bodnia Roman
23 Boichuk Bohdan

76' 77 Hlushchak Yurii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii

11 Kasimov Dmytro
24 Hloba Andrii 78'

11 Kasimov Dmytro 78'

80' 27 Tyshchenko Ivan
17 Andreichuk Andrii

82' 20 Koltsov Vitalii

89' 9 Honcharuk Danylo
23 Volkov Danyil
4 Baryliak Ruslan 90+2'

Legend
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